Rangliste Herbstschiessen
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Hofstetter
Stauffer
Schelling
Bigler
Schmutz
Jorg
Mathyer
Gehrig
Marthaler
Zurbuchen
Jutzeler
Kampfer
Staudenmann
Stofer
Sutter
Mori
Burren
Bichsel
Friedlin
Sterchi
Pauli
Aegerter
Stauffer
Meier
Lauper

Vorname
Mike
Regina
Albert
Werner
Fritz

Kurt
Markus
Alfred
Ueli

Ingo
Hans
Patrick
Samuel
Hanspeter
Kurt
Daniel
Werner
Samuel
Walter
Peter
Bruno
Gottfried
Monika
Ruedi
Katrin

Resultat
96
95
93
92
91
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
86
86
86
84
83
82
82
82
79
78
75
55
47

g

54
82
63
75
77
a4
85
47
48
52

40
43
44



